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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Results - Teams

Club : Eriswell Lodge Competition : British Open Skeet Championships
Discipline : ESK Date : 12/08/2022 09:00 - 14/08/2022 17:00

Veteran Team

Name Position Score Ex

South East Veteran Team 1= 196 250
Peter Stanton-Hope EE118667 98 125
Martin Brister EE87729 98 125
Mark Christian EE122272 95 125
East Midlands Veteran Team 1= 196 250
Peter Bloomfield EE21500 98 125
Douglas Moore EE8494 98 125
Michael Russell EE44316 97 125
West Midlands Veteran Team 3 191 250
Paul Fallon EE101569 97 125
Stuart Thomas EE35750 94 125
Christopher Havill EE99473 72 125
South West Veteran Team 4 187 250
Bill Moussalli EE56374 97 125
David Howe EE114613 90 125
Gerard Rowan EE66773 89 125

Ladies Team

Name Position Score Ex

West Midlands Ladies Team 1 193 250
Megan Jones EE127751 99 125
Samantha Rhodes EE129781 94 125
Julia Havill EE112886 71 125
South East Ladies Team 2 190 250
Hannah Gibson EE108958 97 125
Tracy Lowrie EE138498 93 125
Jackie Martin EE48799 88 125
East Midlands Ladies Team 3 187 250
Alison Coupe EE140628 96 125
Isabel Russell EE122908 91 125
Melissa Smith EE132428 85 125

Disabled Sitting

Name Position Score Ex

Ben Woodham 1 94 125
Benjamin Woodham EE140150 94 125
Adrian Last 2 84 125

Adrian Last EE87651 84 125
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Craig Manning
Craig Manning

Parent & Child
Name

Ethan and Marcus Lord
Ethan Lord
Marcus Lord

David and George Billington
David Billington
George Billington

Graham and Oakley Reynolds
Oakley Reynolds
Graham Reynolds

Mark and Jamie Goddard
Mark Goddard
Jamie Goddard

Jon-Paul and Matthew Huxtable
Jon-Paul Huxtable
Mathew Huxtable

Junior Team
Name

Est Midlands Junior Team
Sonny Bowman

Henry Lungley

Archy Stannard

West Midlands Junior Team
Kian Maher

Isabel Cartlidge

Alice Marks

South East Junior Team
George Billington

Alfie Tibbles

Mathew Huxtable

Side by Side
Name

Harry Peart
Harry Peart

5 Man Team
Name
East and West

3
EE144363

Position

1
EE138716
EE138715

2
EE9098
EE141839

3
EE141945
EE143606

a4
EE52842
EE142399

5
EE129387
EE141968

Position

1

EE135199
EE134111
EE132396

2

EE140905
EE142110
EE144975

3

EE141839
EE131644
EE141968

Position

1
EE39125

Position
1

>

/

58
58

Score

200
100
100

192
98
94

180
92
88

179
96
83

174
91
83

Score

195
98
97
97

189
96
93
91

182
94
88
83

Score

20
90

Score
492

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

125
125

Ex

250
125
125

250
125
125

250
125
125

250
125
125

250
125
125

Ex

250
125
125
125

250
125
125
125

250
125
125
125

Ex

125
125

Ex
625
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Tom Clifford
Leon Gill

Sonny Bowman
Martin Walmsley
Kian Maher

Rose Between Thorns
Peter Chester

Megan Jones

Henry Mitchell

Luke Flynn

Callum Jones

Team Eriswell
Marcus Lord

Ethan Lord

Stuart Smith

Henry Lungley
Benjamin Woodham

And in the Lead
Neil Faulkner

Bill Moussalli
Michael Russell
Michael Rolstone
Isabel Russell

The Bandits
Derren Burn
John Glover
Glenn Garnham
Graham Perrin
Paul Romaine

The Bean Team
Mark Andrews
Graham Pallot

Iain Barette

Fabio De Pinho
Andrew De La Cour

Disabled Standing

Name

Graham Cork
Graham Cork

James Center
James Center

Shaun Emmett
Shaun Emmett

Senior Team
Name

East Midlands Senior Team

Leon Gill

EE134547
EE127545
EE135199
EE128767
EE140905

2
EE95471
EE127751
EE117811
EE138868
EE126835

3
EE138715
EE138716
EE291
EE134111
EE140150

a4
EE37127
EE56374
EE44316
EE106177
EE122908

5
EE134506
EE102313
EE82638
EE80755
EE1001

6
EE91411
EE112769
EE112612
EE135726
EE97437

Position

1
EE73902

2
SS5374

3
EE133809

Position

1
EE127545

/
)
&4

100
100
98
98
96

490

99
98
98
96

489
100
100
98
97
94

476
98
97
97
93
91

472
98
97
94
94
89

463
96
94
94
90

Score

96
96

94
94

84
84

Score

495
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

125
125
125
125
125

625
125
125
125
125
125

625
125
125
125
125
125

625
125
125
125
125
125

625
125
125
125
125
125

625
125
125
125
125
125

Ex

125
125

125
125

125
125

Ex

625
125
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25
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
Tom Clifford EE134547 100 125
Neil Orr EE70648 99 125
Neil Faulkner EE37127 98 125
Stuart Smith EE291 98 125
John Glover EE102313 97 125
Daren Parsons EE47836 97 125
Christopher Morris EE103791 96 125
Chris Bone EE126141 94 125
Michael Rolstone EE106177 93 125
South East Senior Team 2 490 625
Henry Mitchell EE117811 98 125
Harrison Willis EE134700 98 125
Alejandro Garcia-Mayol EE118321 98 125
David Billington EE9S098 98 125
Glen Defreitas EE33271 98 125
Graham Turner EE15327 98 125
Nigel Cullinane EE138657 96 125
Brian Gibson EE98291 94 125
Alan Ribbens EE51771 94 125
Joe Clarke EE128880 94 125
West Midlands Senior Team 3 488 625
Martin Walmsley EE128767 98 125
Paul Stokes EE113538 98 125
Steve Lovell EE125679 98 125
Matthew Morgan EE141164 97 125
David Roling EE123649 97 125
Christian Bethell EE121252 97 125
Ross Lester EE131344 97 125
Luke Sanders EE99421 96 125
Callum Jones EE126835 96 125
Geoff Flint EE86701 93 125
South West Senior Team 4 478 625
Peter Chester EE95471 99 125
Martyn Fleming EE31975 97 125
Daniel Emmett EE134786 95 125
Jon Stephens EE140139 95 125
Oakley Reynolds EE141945 92 125
Roy Partridge WW2527 90 125
Peter Brushett EE123931 89 125
Ally Stevenson EE133294 89 125
Graham Reynolds EE143606 88 125

Jonathan Belcher EE139943 87 125



